Diivanikomplekt - Mirko 449,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Koérgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

180/84

78

81

48

54

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Beez

Beez

Kootud kangas
Puidust

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

13072-1275984




